TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN
NRA REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP MATCH -- APRIL 19-21, 2024
JACKSONVILLE, FL

MATCH NO. 14 -- .45 RAPID FIRE MATCH

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS

1
2
3

SPECIAL CATEGORY AWARDS

HIGH MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

1
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112
115
113

112
311
112
114
105
112
203
115
112

318
213
114
217
215
211
116

Fanucci, Robert
Markowski, Greg
Gregoire, Jason

Fanucci, Robert
Price, Stephen
Fanucci, Robert
Silva, Tony

Liu, Shelly
Fanucci, Robert
Rhiel, Clark
Markowski, Greg
Fanucci, Robert

(46 COMPETITORS)

196
196
196

196
176
196
190
188
196
175
196
196

Fleming, Wes 195
Kramp, Jordan 191
Silva, Tony 190
Roberts, Christopher Neil 189
Pena, Nestor 189
Kopstein, Adam 187
Erickson, Randy 183

MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES
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111
109
212
216
110
106
210
117
214
108

Standard, Mate
Turner, Chase
Trang, Hiem
Fleming, Lee
Grove, Ed
Milen, Michael
Cooper, David
Mills, Casey
Bertrand, Paul
Evans, Ames

EXPERT -- ALL CATEGORIES

1

2
3
4
5

209
105
103
107
311

Goodman, Mark
Liu, Shelly
Gonzalez, Reinaldo
Alleyne, Kelvin
Price, Stephen

10 x
7 X
5x

10 x
2 X
10 x
3 X
5 x
10 x
6 X
7 X
10 x

12 x
5 x
3 X
5x
4 x
1x
3 X

(12 COMPETITORS)

192
188
187
186
186
186
185
184
181
176

6 X
4 x
4 x
4 x
3 X
3 X
4 x
4 x
5 x
1x

(10 COMPETITORS)

190
188
181
177
176

5 x
5 x
2 X
3 X
2 X

Match Winner
Second Place
Third Place

High Any Sights
High Metallic Sights
High Senior

High Grand Senior
High Woman

High Civilian

High Police

High Service

High Veteran

(9 COMPETITORS)

First High Master - All Categories
Second High Master - All Categories

First Master - All Categories
Second Master - All Categories

First Expert - All Categories
Second Expert - All Categories
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SHARPSHOOTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

1
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MARKSMAN -- ALL CATEGORIES

1

2
3
4

203
319
102
104
312

207
208
320
221
205
118

223
120
218
222

Rhiel, Clark
Garcia, Dennis
Hawkins, Jason
Hathcox, Robert
Fleming, James

Tian, Jinsong
Gill, Russell
Demi, Todd
Oldfield, Allen
Thomas, Gene
Newcomer, Linda

Milich, Jacob
Betty, Thomas
Sharf, Brian
Hagan, Jack

22 ONLY - ALL CATEGORIES

1
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119
121
220
219
315
204

Albrecht, Rand
Andrews, Jeff
Kaelin, Nesly
Rhiel, Cheryl
Price, Marcella
Garcia, Luis

175
173
170
165
147

176
166
164
153
140
111

(4 COMPETITORS)

173
120
108

97

187
186
172
171
164
142

6 X
3 X
6 X
2 X
1x

2 X
0 x
2 X
0 x
2 X
0 x

2 X
0 x
0 x
0 x

6 X
4 x
1x
2 X
2 X
0 x

(6 COMPETITORS)

First Sharpshooter - All Categories

First Marksman - All Categories

First 22 ONLY - All Categories



